CommLink FXC-S201 User Guide
M4050-9900-200
1 October 2014
ii
Notices
Copyright & Trademark Notice
Copyright © 2012–2014, Grass Valley. All rights reserved.
Belden, Belden Sending All The Right Signals, and the Belden logo are trademarks or

outside of all shipping boxes and on all documentation provided with the items to be
returned.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FXC-S201-W13 Commlink, Standalone, WDM, 1310 nm, 1 fiber
FXC-S201-W15 Commlink, Standalone, WDM, 1550 nm, 1 fiber
FXC-S201-S13 Commlink, Standalone, 1310 nm, dual fiber
ADAP-AC-04 AC Power Adapter; 120/240 VAC in; 4-pin XLR; 4A; 15 VDC out
3
About CommLink FXC-S201
Product Returns
4
System Overview
This chapter presents an overview of the CommLink FXC-S201 Fiber Optic Intercom Link